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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement
Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Jun 12 Pwd FX Clret

Jun 12 Fwd FX Ctret

Jun 12 FwdFX Chrct

Jun 12 Fwd FX Clret

Jun 12 Fwd FX Ctret

Jun 12 Fwd FX Ctrot

Jun 12 Pwd FX Chret

71,125,000

13,880,000

5,000,000

- 13,880,000

34,750,000

15,000,000

- 5,000,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY NOK SELL USD
CONTRACT RATE :  7.112500000

TRADE 1230002 VALUE 61203

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY CHF SELL USD
CONTRACT RATE :  1.388000000

TRADE 1230/02 VALUE 61203

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY EUR SELLUSD
CONTRACT RATE :  1.006000000

TRADE 1211/02 VALUE 61203

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL CHF
CONTRACT RATE :  1.381000000

TRADE 113/03 VALUE 61203

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY NOK SELL USD

CONTRACT RATE :  6.950000000

TRADE 1/16/03 WALUE &M2/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY AUD SELLUSD
CONTRACT RATE :  0.580300000

TRADE 1/21/03 WVALUE 61203

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELLEUR
CONTRACT RATE :  1.096700000

TRADE 31203 WALUE 61203

- 10,000,000.00

- 10,000,000.00

-5,030,000.00

10,050 687.91

-5,000,000.00

- 8,704,500.00

5,483,500.00
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